Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

CHOC BAR

COTSWOLD CHRISTABELL

DIXIE ROSE

GOLD STAR

Equine Registry

DoB

01-Nov-1989

16-Oct-1988

01-Oct-1990

Not Recorded

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Reg

1804
1401
0419

DM260

Sire

GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN
BLANERNE DRAMBUIE (IMP AUS)
NARRANDERA DOUGAN

BLANERNE DRAMBUIE (IMP AUS)
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COTSWOLD GOLDEN PIXIE ()

Damsire

TALISMAN
TALISMAN
TALISMAN

TALISMAN
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